BUS NUMBER: 92-17

Marion County School Bus Schedule

KATHY REED

Schools: North Marion, Blackshere, Mannington Middle, Monongah Middle, Monongah Elem

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
5:50 AM Arrive Home Station 1:30 AM Arrive Home Station
6:12 AM Leave Home Station 1:55 PM Leave Home Station
6:32 AM KR/14/1300 2:16 AM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:33 AM Francis Mine Rd/Odells T/A Park Right of bus 94-17
6:34 AM FMR/101 2:54 PM 14/KR/50
6:35 AM Kilarm 2:55 PM Everson Lane/Chickerell Bridge
6:36 AM JJ Construction 2:56 PM Stillwater Lane
6:37 AM Fleming 2:58 PM Wintergreen
6:38 AM Kuhns Run Park 3:01 PM Monongah Heights
6:39 AM Jubilee Lane 3.04 PM Big Rock
6:40 AM Turquoise Mailbox 3.05PM Turquoise mailbox
6:41 AM Big Rock 3:06 PM Jubilee Lane
6:43 AM Manley/Wintergreen 3:06 AM Kuhns Run Park
6:46 AM Monongah Heights 3.07 PM Fleming
6:50 AM Stillwater Lane 3.07 PM JJ Construction
6:52 AM Everson Lane/Chickerell Bridge 3:08 PM Kilarm
6:53 AM 14/KR/50 3:09 PM Odells T/A
7:11 AM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL 3:10 PM FMR/14/125
7:45 AM KR/14/1300 Back of Kuhns Run 3:12 PM FMR/101
7:47 AM Odells T/A 3:13PM KR/14/1300
7:48 AM 14/FMR/125 3:22 PM MONONGAH MIDDLE
7:48 AM FMR/101 3:27 PM MONONGAH ELEM
7:48 AM JJ Construction 3:31 PM Shenasky Lane
7:49 AM Big Gray house on left 3:32 PM Prunty's Pub
7:49 AM Fleming 3:34 PM St. Barbara's Rd
7:49 AM 14/KR/1038 sharp turn 3:31 PM Wine
7:50 AM Kuhns Run Park 3:37 PM Swisher Hill Guest Rd
7:50 AM Jubilee Lane 3:38 PM 14/KR/50
7:51 AM Turquoise Mailbox 3:38 PM Thistlewood
7:51 AM Big Rock 3:39PM Everson Lane/Chickerell Bridge
7:51 AM Marigold 3:41 PM Marigold
7:52 AM 14/MCR/80 3:41 PM 14/MCR/80
7:56 AM Monongah Heights 3:43 PM Monongah Heights
8.01 AM Everson Lane/Chickerell Bridge 3:47 PM Big Rock
8:.01 AM Thistlewood 3:47 PM Turquoise mailbox

2020-2021




BUS NUMBER: 92-17

Marion County School Bus Schedule

KATHY REED

Schools: North Marion, Blackshere, Mannington Middle, Monongah Middle, Monongah Elem

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
8:.02 AM 14/KR/50 3:48 PM Jubilee Lane
8.03 AM Swisher Hill Guest Rd 3:48 PM Kuhns Run Park
8:06 AM Wine Lane 3:49 PM 14/KR/1038
8.07 AM St. Barbara's (wide spot) 3:49 PM Fleming
8:10 AM Prunty's Pub 3:49 PM Large gray house on right
8:10 AM Shenasky Lane 3:50 PM JJ Construction
8:13 AM MONONGAH MIDDLE 3:52 PM Odells T/A
8:20 AM MONONGAH ELEM 3:53 PM 14/FMR/125
8:30 AM Park Bus Home Station 3:53 PM FMR/101
3:57 PM KR/14/1300
418 PM Park Bus Home Station
2020-2021 2




